NAARRRRRS

AR

) A e .
!v':d.d!il‘

Smarteck Electronics
Telecommunications & Security Solutions

=

i

!
..‘




Neec
OUVATOTNTEG




aJhua

TECHNOLOGY

Camera module : * Fingerprint module
DHI-VTO4202F-P DHI-VTO4202F-MF

: - * Display module
Audio module(main)
DHI-VTO4202F-MA - ' DHI-VTO4202F-MS
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S— * 5-button module 1] 2) 3] 4]

N o) AR * Keyboard module
— a1 DHI-VTO4202F-M> %%%% + DHI-VTO4202F-MK
B 3 4 o o] s]

* 1-button module

5 r DHI-VTO4202F-M1

Card swiping module
DHI-VTO4202F-MR

* DHI-VTO4202F-M2

= e 2-button module .
2] e DHI-VTO4202F-ML DHI-VTO4202F-MN

’ * Indicator module * Blank module




Description

Camera module (main)

Audio module (main)

One-button module

Two-button module

Five-button module

Display module

Indicator module

Keyboard module

Fingerprint module

Card module

Blank module

KwolkoTioinon

Model

DHI-VTO4202F-P
VTO4202F-P

DHI-VTO4202F-MA
VTO4202F-MA

DHI-VTO4202F-MB1
VTO4202F-MB1

DHI-VTO4202F-MB2
VTO4202F-MB2

DHI-VTO4202F-MB5
VTO4202F-MB5

DHI-VTO4202F-MS
VTO4202F-MS

DHI-VTO4202F-ML
VTO4202F-ML

DHI-VTO4202F-MK
VTO4202F-MK

DHI-VTO4202F-MF
VTO4202F-MF

DHI-VTO4202F-MR
VTO4202F-MR

DHI-VTO4202F-MN
VTO4202F-MN

Product Number

1.0.01.15.11254
1.0.01.15.11306

1.0.01.15.11282
1.0.01.15.11301

1.0.01.15.11249
1.0.01.15.11307

1.0.01.15.11250
1.0.01.15.11308

1.0.01.15.11245
1.0.01.15.11302

1.0.01.15.11247
1.0.01.15.11304

1.0.01.15.11248
1.0.01.15.11305

1.0.01.15.11251
1.0.01.15.11309

1.0.01.15.11252
1.0.01.15.11310

1.0.01.15.11246
1.0.01.15.11303

1.0.01.15.11279
1.0.01.15.11332
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BAETELC TIEPLOOOTEPO
Fisheye camera pe ywvia Afjyng160°

® 2 MP high definition
® IR light
® Horizontal: 160°

® 2-Wire IP
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2UVOVNOE TA VI KAOE
avVAayKn

® AutAN 1) TPUTAN faon
® Neog minimal oxedlaopog
® Emtidoyn avapsoa o€ 9

modules



AvvatotTnta opLllOVTLOG 5-button
) module
ToTtoO£TNONG

® Avo 1 tpia modules og opllovTtia

dataén

Kevo module

[MANKTPOAOYLO
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2UYKPLTLKA TIAEOVEKTNUATA

VTO4202F-X Series

Néoag yeviag

eMEeEEPYATTNG.

Protection Grade
IP65/1K07

VTO2000A-X Series

Camera
CMOS 1.3MP HD Camera
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Comparison alhua

VTO4202F-X Series VTO2000A-X Series

Display
Nonsupport

Indicator

Calling/Communicate/Unlocked
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Elte 2-KOAWOLWV
Ette IP




DMSS
mobile

Public net

IPC

Push

Module VTO

Call

s N

- Security

Room
VTS5240B-S1

e 4
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